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Tour Budget 

 

_____ Days _____ Shows _____ Nights 

 

Salaries 

Road mgr _____ days @ $_____ per week _________ 

Backline Tech _____ days @ $_____ per week _________ 

Salaries Total: _________ 

Per Diems  

Road mgr _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Backline Tech _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Band member # 1 _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Band member # 2 _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Band member # 3 _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Band member # 4 _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Per Diems Total: _________ 

Van 

Van rental _____ days @ $_____ per day _________ 

Insurance _________ 

State tax _________ 

Transport fees _________ 

Gas (_____ miles x ($_____ per gallon ÷ _____ mpg)) _________ 

Total Transportation: _________ 

Hotel  

Road mgr/tech:  

Double rm _____ nights @ $_____ per night _________ 

Band:  

Two double rms _____ nights @ $_____ per night _________ 

Hotel tax, etc. _________ 

Total Hotel: _________ 

Misc. 

Supplies (drum heads, strings, etc.) _________ 

Parking and tolls _________ 

Printing/copying (itinerary) _________ 

Tips _________ 
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Laundry _________ 

Advance phone and fax charges _________ 

Road phone and fax _________ 

 

Totals Misc. Total: _________ 

 

Total Tour Expenses:

 _________

_ 

5% Contingency:

 _________

_ 

 

TOTAL ESTIMATED TOUR BUDGET: _________ 


